


Sl. Campus Course Name term
1 BACHELOR IN MEDICAL RADIOLOGY & IMAGING TECHNOLOGY 1
2 Bachelor in Operation Theatre Technology 1
3 Bachelor of Arts 3
4 Bachelor of Arts 5
5 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(ECONOMICS) 3
6 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(ECONOMICS) 5
7 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(ECONOMICS) (FYUP) 1
8 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(ENGLISH) 3
9 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(ENGLISH) 5

10 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(ENGLISH) (FYUP) 1
11 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(HINDI) 5
12 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(HONOURS PHILOSOPHY) 5
13 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(PHILOSOPHY) (FYUP) 1
14 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(POLITICAL SCIENCE) 3
15 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(PSYCHOLOGY) 3
16 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(SOCIOLOGY) 3
17 Bachelor of Arts(Hons)(SOCIOLOGY) 5
18 Bachelor of Arts(Journalism & Mass Communication) Effective From 2025-2026 1
19 Bachelor of Business Administration (Capital Markets) 1
20 Bachelor of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) 3
21 Bachelor of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) 5
22 Bachelor of Business Administration(LLB (HONS.)) 1
23 Bachelor of Business Administration(LLB (HONS.)) 3
24 Bachelor of Commerce(Hons) Effective From 2025-2026 1
25 Bachelor of Commerce(Hons)(HONOURS) 5
26 BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION Effective From 2025-2026 1
27 Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION) 3
28 Bachelor of Computer Applications(COMPUTER APPLICATION) 5
29 Bachelor of Design(BACHELOR OF DESIGN) 3
30 Bachelor of Education (BED) Effective From  2024-2025 3
31 Bachelor of Fine Arts(SCULPTURE) 5
32 Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology(HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY) 3
33 Bachelor of Hotel Management & Catering Technology(HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY) 5
34 Bachelor of Pharmacy(PHARMACY) 5
35 Bachelor of Pharmacy(PHARMACY) 7
36 Bachelor of Physical Education (BPED) Effective From 2024-2025 1
37 Bachelor of Physical Education (BPED) Effective From 2024-2025 3
38 Bachelor of Physical Education(PHYSICAL EDUCATION) 3
39 Bachelor of Science (Agriculture)(AGRICULTURE) 7
40 Bachelor of Science Hons BIOTECHNOLOGY 7
41 Bachelor of Science(BSC) 3
42 Bachelor of Science(BSC) 5
43 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES) Effective From 2025-2026 1
44 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(BIOTECHNOLOGY) Effective From 2025-2026 1
45 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(CHEMISTRY) 3
46 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(CHEMISTRY) (FYUP) 1
47 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(MATHEMATICS) 3
48 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(MATHEMATICS) 5
49 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(MATHEMATICS) (FYUP) 1
50 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(PHYSICS) 3
51 Bachelor of Science(Hons)(PHYSICS) (FYUP) 1
52 Bachelor of Science(HUMAN NUTRITION) 3
53 Bachelor of Science(HUMAN NUTRITION) 5
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54 BALLB (HONOURS) 1
55 BALLB (HONOURS) 3
56 BALLB (HONOURS) 5
57 BALLB (HONOURS) 7
58 BSC IN YOGA SCIENCE 1
59 CERTIFICATE COURSE IN FRENCH 1
60 Diploma In Bakery And Confectionery 1
61 DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (EVENING) 5
62 DIPLOMA IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (EVENING) 1
63 INTEGRATED DEGREE (Sciences)(BIOTECHNOLOGY) 1
64 INTEGRATED DEGREE (Sciences)(BIOTECHNOLOGY) 3
65 INTEGRATED DEGREE (Sciences)(BIOTECHNOLOGY) 5
66 INTEGRATED DEGREE (Sciences)(BIOTECHNOLOGY) 7
67 INTEGRATED MSC ELECTRONICS ((Specialization in VLSI and IOT) ) 1
68 INTEGRATED MSC ELECTRONICS ((Specialization in VLSI and IOT) ) 3
69 INTEGRATED MSC ELECTRONICS ((Specialization in VLSI and IOT) ) 5
70 M.Sc. Geography with specialization in GIS and Remote Sensing 1
71 M.Sc. in Chemistry with specialization in Fragrance & Flavour Chemistry 1
72 M.Sc.Mathematics with Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 1
73 MA (Jain Darshan) 1
74 MA (Prakrit) 1
75 MASTER IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 1
76 MASTER IN HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 3
77 Master in Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology 1
78 Master in Optometry 1
79 Master In Yoga Science 1
80 Master of Arts (Journalism)(JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION) 3
81 Master of Arts (Journalism)(JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION) Effective From 2025-2026 1
82 Master of Arts(ECONOMICS (ON CAMPUS)) 1
83 Master of Arts(ECONOMICS (ON CAMPUS)) 3
84 Master of Arts(ENGLISH (ON CAMPUS)) 3
85 Master of Arts(ENGLISH (ON CAMPUS)) (FYUP) 1
86 Master of Arts(FILM MAKING) 1
87 Master of Arts(GEOGRAPHY) 1
88 Master of Arts(GEOGRAPHY) 3
89 Master of Arts(HINDI) 1
90 Master of Arts(HINDI) 3
91 Master of Arts(HINDU STUDIES) 1
92 Master of Arts(HINDU STUDIES) 3
93 Master of Arts(JYOTIRVIGYAN) 1
94 Master of Arts(JYOTIRVIGYAN) 3
95 Master of Arts(MUSIC (VOCAL)) 1
96 Master of Arts(MUSIC (VOCAL)) 3
97 Master of Arts(MUSIC(TABLA)) 1
98 Master of Arts(MUSIC(TABLA)) 3
99 Master of Arts(SANSKRIT) 1

100 Master of Arts(SOCIOLOGY) 1
101 Master of Arts(SOCIOLOGY) 3
102 Master of Arts(YOGA) 1
103 Master of Arts(YOGA) 3
104 Master of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) 1
105 Master of Business Administration(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) 3
106 Master of Computer Application(COMPUTER APPLICATION) 1
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107 Master of Computer Application(COMPUTER APPLICATION) 3
108 Master of Education (MED) Effective From 2024-2025 1
109 Master of Education (MED) Effective From 2024-2025 3
110 Master of Fine Arts(APPLIED ART) 1
111 Master of Fine Arts(APPLIED ART) 3
112 Master of Fine Arts(PAINTING) 1
113 Master of Fine Arts(PAINTING) 3
114 Master of Fine Arts(SCULPTURE) 1
115 Master of Law(LEGISLATIVE LAW) 1
116 Master of Law(LEGISLATIVE LAW) 3
117 MASTER OF LEGISLATIVE LAW (LL.M.) (1 Year) 1
118 Master of Library & Information Sciences(LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (ON CAMPUS)) 1
119 Master of Performing Arts(KATHAK) 1
120 Master of Performing Arts(KATHAK) 3
121 Master of Pharmacy - Pharmacognosy 1
122 Master of Pharmacy - Pharmacognosy 3
123 Master of Pharmacy(PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY) 1
124 Master of Pharmacy(PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY) 3
125 Master of Pharmacy(PHARMACEUTICS) 1
126 Master of Pharmacy(PHARMACEUTICS) 3
127 Master of Pharmacy(PHARMACOLOGY) 1
128 Master of Pharmacy(PHARMACOLOGY) 3
129 Master of Physical Education (MPED) Effective From 2024-2025 1
130 Master of Physical Education (MPED) Effective From 2024-2025 3
131 Master of Physical Education(PHYSICAL EDUCATION) 3
132 MASTER OF PHYSIOTHERAPY CARDIOPULMONARY 1
133 Master of Physiotherapy(CARDIOPULMONARY DISORDERS) 3
134 Master of Physiotherapy(NEUROLOGY) 1
135 Master of Physiotherapy(NEUROLOGY) 3
136 Master of Physiotherapy(ORTHOPAEDICS) 1
137 Master of Physiotherapy(ORTHOPAEDICS) 3
138 Master of Physiotherapy(SPORTS) 1
139 Master of Physiotherapy(SPORTS) 3
140 Master of Science (Agriculture)(AGRONOMY (ON CAMPUS)) 3
141 Master of Science (Agriculture)(HORTICULTURE FLORICULTURE AND LANDSCAPING) 1
142 Master of Science (Agriculture)(HORTICULTURE FRUIT SCIENCE) 1
143 Master of Science (Agriculture)(HORTICULTURE FRUIT SCIENCE) 3
144 Master of Science (Agriculture)(HORTICULTURE VEGETABLE SCIENCE) 1
145 MASTER OF SCIENCE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (LATERAL ENTRY) 1
146 Master of Science Medical Laboratory Technology (CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY) 1
147 Master of Science Medical Laboratory Technology (CLINICAL BIOCHEMISTRY) 3
148 Master of Science Medical Laboratory Technology (MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY) 1
149 Master of Science Medical Laboratory Technology (MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY) 3
150 Master of Science Medical Laboratory Technology (PATHOLOGY) 1
151 Master of Science Medical Laboratory Technology (PATHOLOGY) 3
152 Master of Science(BIOCHEMISTRY) 1
153 Master of Science(BIOCHEMISTRY) 3
154 Master of Science(BIOTECHNOLOGY) 1
155 Master of Science(BIOTECHNOLOGY) 3
156 Master of Science(CHEMISTRY (ON CAMPUS)) 1
157 Master of Science(CHEMISTRY (ON CAMPUS)) 3
158 Master of Science(ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY) 1
159 Master of Science(ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY) 3
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160 Master of Science(FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY) 1
161 Master of Science(GEOGRAPHY) 3
162 Master of Science(HUMAN NUTRITION) 1
163 Master of Science(HUMAN NUTRITION) 3
164 Master of Science(INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY) 1
165 Master of Science(INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY) 3
166 Master of Science(LIFE SCIENCE) 1
167 Master of Science(LIFE SCIENCE) 3
168 Master of Science(MATHEMATICS (ON CAMPUS)) 1
169 Master of Science(MATHEMATICS (ON CAMPUS)) 3
170 Master of Science(MICROBIOLOGY) 1
171 Master of Science(MICROBIOLOGY) 3
172 Master of Science(PHYSICS (ON CAMPUS)) 1
173 Master of Science(PHYSICS (ON CAMPUS)) 3
174 Master of Science(YOGA) 3
175 Master of Social Work(SOCIAL WORK) 1
176 MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1
177 MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 3
178 Master of Technology(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) 1
179 Master of Technology(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) 3
180 Master of Technology(NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY) 1
181 Master of Technology(NANOSCIENCE AND NANOTECHNOLOGY) 3
182 Mater of Hospital Administration(HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION) 1
183 Mater of Hospital Administration(HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION) 3
184 PG Diploma in Vaastu Shastra 1
185 Post Graduate Diploma(GUIDANCE AND COUNSELLING) 1
186 Post Graduate Diploma(JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION) Effective From 2025-2026 1
187 Post Graduate Diploma(YOGA EDUCATION) 1


